Bloomberg

BLOOMBERG CHAMPIONS PROGRAM

2015: CHAMPIONS’ RANKINGS

THIS IS IT.

After a heady year of the first Asian Edition of

The Bloomberg Champions Program, here are
the rankings of the top performing champions
for the year 2015.

Rank  Name School Name Code
1 Aishwarya Sinhgad Institute Of 143
Bhutada Management, Vadgaon, Pune
2 Madhura Sinhgad Institute Of 142
Mehendale Management, Vadgaon, Pune
3 Gaezelle Pelego De La Salle University - 154
Dasmarinas
4 Nikhita Mukund T A Pai Manipal Institute, Manilal 130
Kalibhat
5 Erika Joy Legaspi De La Salle University - 153
Dasmarinas
6 Clarice Joy Emata  De La Salle University - 152
Dasmarinas
7 Vinayak Prabhu T A Pai Management Institute, 131
Manipal
8 Gaurav Jadhao Indian Institute Of Technology, 107
Kharagpur
9 Suyash Arjyal Symbiosis School Of Banking And 129
Finance, Pune
10 Naimisha Reddy Insitute Of Management 108
Technology, Hyderabad
11 Debapriya Symbiosis Centre Of 127
Mondal Management And Human
Resource Development, Pune
12 Aparna Naik Goa University, Panjim 101
13 Danica Aguiar Goa University, Panjim 100
14 Nikita Rastogi Symbiosis Centre Of 126
Management And Human
Resource Development, Pune
15 Simon Kauny Symbiosis School Of Banking And 128
Finance, Pune
16 Preetam kumar Pondicherry University, 125
Puducherry
17 Jaya Kumar Pondicherry University, 124
Puducherry
18 Eng Xin Tey Multimedia University, Kuala 161

Lumpur

19

20

21

22
23

24

25
26
27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34
35

36
37

38
39

40

41

42

43

Mitali Malpani
Harshad
Wagmare

Mohay Khattak

Harry Hamilton
Mehul Gehrana

Abhinav Maingi

John Choi
Sahana Naik
Yash Chauhan

Avneesh Bansal
Gyanesh Kumar
Gazal Trehan

Ujan Dutta
Piyush Singh

Rohit Roy

Prajakta Chavan
Vinay Tyagi
Qi Ding

Samarpita
Bannerjee

Edmund Chow

Krithi Kumaravel
Debolina Ghosh
Jayraj Dabral
Chetna Agarwal

Thanachit
Teeyakome

Great Lakes Institute Of
Management, Chennai

Indian Institute Of Management,
Bangalore

Auckland University Of
Technology, Auckland

Macquarie University, Sydney

Indian Institute Of Foreign Trade,
Kolkata

Indian Institute Of Management,
Lucknow

Massey University
IFMR, Chennai

Symbiosis Institute Of Business
Management, Pune

Faculty Of Management Studies,
New Delhi

Indian Institute Of Technology,
Kharagpur

Lal Bahadur Shastri Institute Of
Management, New Delhi

IFMR, Chennai

Indian Institute Of Foreign Trade,
New Delhi

Symbiosis Institute Of
International Business, Pune

XIM-Bhubaneshwar

Indian Institute Of Management,
Ranchi

Lingnan University, Hong Kong

S P Jain Institute Of Management
And Research, Mumbai

Nanyang Polytechnic, Singapore

Great Lakes Institute Of
Management, Chennai

Indian Institute Of Management,
Lucknow

Indian Institute Of Management,
Udaipur

Management Development
Institute, Gurgaon

Chiang Mai University, ChiangMai

102

115

147

160
105

141

175
136
144

135

106

119

137
138

179

132
111

158
181

165
103

140

116

121

149




Bloomberg

44

45

46

47

48

49
50
51

52

53

54

55
56

57

58

59
60
61
62
63

64

65

Nok Man Li

Justin Hitchen
Nitesh Singh
Kshitij Thakur
Charles Pope

Hannah Li
Hien Hoang

Gaurav Gupta
Rohit Jain
Ankit Agarwal

Sanket
Maheshwari

Jalaj Pathak
Shantanu Singh

Wong Yim
Jeremy Davids

Aiden Wang
Tong Zhang
Ng Run Hong
Chong Li Shi

Sukit
Benjangjaru

Apichart
Kerddonfag

Avinash Das

The Hong Kong University Of
Science and Technology, Hong
Kong

University Of Technology, Sydney
(Uts)

Indian Institute Of Foreign Trade,
New Delhi

Indian Institute Of Foreign Trade,
Kolkata

Royal Melbourne Institute Of
Technology (Rmit), Melbourne

Victoria University Of Wellington
Victoria University Of Wellington

Insitute Of Management
Technology, Hyderabad

Indian Institute Of Management,
Bangalore

S P Jain Institute Of Management
And Research, Mumbai

Lal Bahadur Shastri Institute Of
Management, New Delhi

XIM-Bhubaneshwar

Faculty Of Management Studies,
New Delhi

The Open University Of Hong
Kong

The Open University Of Hong
Kong

Massey University

Macquarie University, Sydney
Nanyang Polytechnic, Singapore
Nanyang Polytechnic, Singapore

Chulalongkorn University,
Bangkok

Chulalongkorn University,
Bangkok

Indian Institute Of Management,
Ranchi

168

173

139

104

166

176
177
109

114

180

118

133
134

170

172

174
159
163
164
151

150

110

66 Keshav Mishra Indian Institute Of Management, 113

Kashipur

67 Gaurav Dewan Symbiosis Institute Of Business 145

Management, Pune

NI Dalmia Institute Of 123
Management And Research,
Mumbai

68 Devang Mehra

This list includes the top performers in the program and
not the comprehensive list of enrolled champions. Feel
free to reach out to us if you need any clarity.

WHAT NOW?
The way ahead

Our recruitment team will be going through the scores
and overall performance profile, and will reach out to
the champions that fit their selection criteria, including

region, course and business need in each region.

We are keen to be in touch with you as you grow in
your careers and trust that you will stay in touch with us
through the LinkedIn Group, where we will keep you
updated with the latest developments in the program

and any other opportunities.

We at the Bloomberg for Education team hope that this
has been as rewarding for you to learn from this
experience as it has been for us to bring it to you. Next
year’s program will be seeing significant upgrades in

technology and content.

SSSS555SS5555555SS5555555SSS555555SS3S55SSSSSS3S5SSSSSS5SSSSSSSSS5SS55555SS5S55555555555555555>>

BENING

+86 10 6649 7500

DUBAI

+971 4 364 1000

bloomberg.com

FRANKFURT
+49 69 9204 1210

HONG KONG
+852 2977 6000

LONDON

MUMBAI

+44 20 7330 7500

+91 22 6120 3600

SAO PAULO
+55 11 2395 9000

NEW YORK
+1212 318 2000

SYDNEY
+61 29777 8600

SAN FRANCISCO
+1 415 912 2960

SINGAPORE
+65 6212 1000

TOKYO
+81 3 3201 8900

The data included in these materials are for illustrative purposes only. ©2014 Bloomberg L.P. All rights reserved. S45131508 0714



