

BLOOMBERG CHAMPIONS PROGRAM 2015: CHAMPIONS' RANKINGS

THIS IS IT.

After a heady year of the first Asian Edition of The Bloomberg Champions Program, here are the rankings of the top performing champions for the year 2015.

Rank	Name	School Name	Code
1	Aishwarya Bhutada	Sinhgad Institute Of Management, Vadgaon, Pune	143
2	Madhura Mehendale	Sinhgad Institute Of Management, Vadgaon, Pune	142
3	Gaezelle Pelego	De La Salle University - Dasmarinas	154
4	Nikhita Mukund Kalibhat	T A Pai Manipal Institute, Manilal	130
5	Erika Joy Legaspi	De La Salle University - Dasmarinas	153
6	Clarice Joy Emata	De La Salle University - Dasmarinas	152
7	Vinayak Prabhu	T A Pai Management Institute, Manipal	131
8	Gaurav Jadhao	Indian Institute Of Technology, Kharagpur	107
9	Suyash Arjyal	Symbiosis School Of Banking And Finance, Pune	129
10	Naimisha Reddy	Insitute Of Management Technology, Hyderabad	108
11	Debapriya Mondal	Symbiosis Centre Of Management And Human Resource Development, Pune	127
12	Aparna Naik	Goa University, Panjim	101
13	Danica Aguiar	Goa University, Panjim	100
14	Nikita Rastogi	Symbiosis Centre Of Management And Human Resource Development, Pune	126
15	Simon Kauny	Symbiosis School Of Banking And Finance, Pune	128
16	Preetam kumar	Pondicherry University, Puducherry	125
17	Jaya Kumar	Pondicherry University, Puducherry	124
18	Eng Xin Tey	Multimedia University, Kuala Lumpur	161

19	Mitali Malpani	Great Lakes Institute Of Management, Chennai	102
20	Harshad Wagmare	Indian Institute Of Management, Bangalore	115
21	Mohay Khattak	Auckland University Of Technology, Auckland	147
22	Harry Hamilton	Macquarie University, Sydney	160
23	Mehul Gehrana	Indian Institute Of Foreign Trade, Kolkata	105
24	Abhinav Maingi	Indian Institute Of Management, Lucknow	141
25	John Choi	Massey University	175
26	Sahana Naik	IFMR, Chennai	136
27	Yash Chauhan	Symbiosis Institute Of Business Management, Pune	144
28	Avneesh Bansal	Faculty Of Management Studies, New Delhi	135
29	Gyanesh Kumar	Indian Institute Of Technology, Kharagpur	106
30	Gazal Trehan	Lal Bahadur Shastri Institute Of Management, New Delhi	119
31	Ujan Dutta	IFMR, Chennai	137
32	Piyush Singh	Indian Institute Of Foreign Trade, New Delhi	138
33	Rohit Roy	Symbiosis Institute Of International Business, Pune	179
34	Prajakta Chavan	XIM-Bhubaneshwar	132
35	Vinay Tyagi	Indian Institute Of Management, Ranchi	111
36	Qi Ding	Lingnan University, Hong Kong	158
37	Samarpita Bannerjee	S P Jain Institute Of Management And Research, Mumbai	181
38	Edmund Chow	Nanyang Polytechnic, Singapore	165
39	Krithi Kumaravel	Great Lakes Institute Of Management, Chennai	103
40	Debolina Ghosh	Indian Institute Of Management, Lucknow	140
41	Jayraj Dabral	Indian Institute Of Management, Udaipur	116
42	Chetna Agarwal	Management Development Institute, Gurgaon	121
43	Thanachit Teeyakome	Chiang Mai University, ChiangMai	149

Bloomberg

44	Nok Man Li	The Hong Kong University Of Science and Technology, Hong Kong	168
45	Justin Hitchen	University Of Technology, Sydney (Uts)	173
46	Nitesh Singh	Indian Institute Of Foreign Trade, New Delhi	139
47	Kshitij Thakur	Indian Institute Of Foreign Trade, Kolkata	104
48	Charles Pope	Royal Melbourne Institute Of Technology (Rmit), Melbourne	166
49	Hannah Li	Victoria University Of Wellington	176
50	Hien Hoang	Victoria University Of Wellington	177
51	Gaurav Gupta	Insitute Of Management Technology, Hyderabad	109
52	Rohit Jain	Indian Institute Of Management, Bangalore	114
53	Ankit Agarwal	S P Jain Institute Of Management And Research, Mumbai	180
54	Sanket Maheshwari	Lal Bahadur Shastri Institute Of Management, New Delhi	118
55	Jalaj Pathak	XIM-Bhubaneshwar	133
56	Shantanu Singh	Faculty Of Management Studies, New Delhi	134
57	Wong Yim	The Open University Of Hong Kong	170
58	Jeremy Davids	The Open University Of Hong Kong	172
59	Aiden Wang	Massey University	174
60	Tong Zhang	Macquarie University, Sydney	159
61	Ng Run Hong	Nanyang Polytechnic, Singapore	163
62	Chong Li Shi	Nanyang Polytechnic, Singapore	164
63	Sukit Benjangjaru	Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok	151
64	Apichart Kerddonfag	Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok	150
65	Avinash Das	Indian Institute Of Management, Ranchi	110

66	Keshav Mishra	Indian Institute Of Management, Kashipur	113
67	Gaurav Dewan	Symbiosis Institute Of Business Management, Pune	145
68	Devang Mehra	NI Dalmia Institute Of Management And Research, Mumbai	123

This list includes the top performers in the program and not the comprehensive list of enrolled champions. Feel free to reach out to us if you need any clarity.

WHAT NOW? The way ahead

Our recruitment team will be going through the scores and overall performance profile, and will reach out to the champions that fit their selection criteria, including region, course and business need in each region.

We are keen to be in touch with you as you grow in your careers and trust that you will stay in touch with us through the LinkedIn Group, where we will keep you updated with the latest developments in the program and any other opportunities.

We at the Bloomberg for Education team hope that this has been as rewarding for you to learn from this experience as it has been for us to bring it to you. Next year's program will be seeing significant upgrades in technology and content.

+86 10 6649 7500 **DUBAI** +971 4 364 1000 FRANKFURT +49 69 9204 1210 HONG KONG +852 2977 6000 LONDON +44 20 7330 7500 MUMBAI +91 22 6120 3600 NEW YORK +1 212 318 2000 SAN FRANCISCO +1 415 912 2960 **SÃO PAULO** +55 11 2395 9000 **SINGAPORE** +65 6212 1000

 SYDNEY

 9000
 +61 2 9777 8600

 E
 TOKYO

 00
 +81 3 3201 8900

bloomberg.com

The data included in these materials are for illustrative purposes only. ©2014 Bloomberg L.P. All rights reserved. S45131508 0714